
E X C U R S I O N S  M E N U

G R O U P  E X C U R S I O N S  B Y  D H O N I

 One location 

Two locations 

Seasonal

Sunset Snorkelling 

Snorkelling Exploration     

Snorkelling Adventure     
Manta ray Snorkelling  

Traditional Fishing at Sunset  

Dolphin Tour

Discover Maldives

Discover Maldives & Sunset Snorkelling

Golden Sandbank 

Ocean Sunset Cruise Romantic 

Stargazing Cruise

50% price reduction for children (under 10 y.o.) on all of the above

$60.00 p.p.

$60.00 p.p.

$83.00 p.p.

$83.00 p.p.

$60.00 p.p.

$70.00 p.p.

$60.00 p.p.

$80.00 p.p.

$75.00 p.p.

$85.00 p.p.

$95.00 p.p.

P R I V A T E  D H O N I  H I R E

Private Dhoni hire  (min 2 hours)

Private Dhoni hire  Full  day  (8 hours)

$200.00 hr

$1500.00 

max 4 people / more than 4 people on request with special price

Suggestions for Private Dhoni Hire

Romantic Stargazing Cruise 

Maldives Discover Cruise     

(Selection between: Dolphin Tour, Traditional Fishing, Golden Sandbank, 

Snorkel l ing, Ocean Sunset Cruise)

Private Snorkelling Tour     

Traditional Fishing at Sunrise or at Sunset 

Diving with personal instructor on private boat  (Diving & Equipment charged 

 separately)

Maldivian Traditional Deep Sea Fishing  (4 hours)  $ 760.00

General Policies
All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge. 
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our LOST & DAMAGED PRICE LIST.



D I V I N G  M E N U

Private Instructor     (per dive) $60 .00 p.p.

(per person) Dive includes : 12lt tank, belt, weights, f ins ,  mask  and guide 

1 to 3
dives

4 to 7
dives

8 to 11
dives

12 to 15
dives

16 or more
dives

Price
per dive

$77.00 $67.00 $61.00 $58.00 $54.00

S I N G L E D I V E  - N I T R O X  O R  A I R

E Q U I P M E N T  R E N T A L

1 to 3
dives

4 to 7
dives

8 to 11
dives

12 to 15
dives

$29.00Full basic set

16 or more
dives

$26.00 $23.00 $21.00 $18.00

Single Piece $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $10.00 $9.00

(per person) Basic equipment as BCD, Regulator, Wetsuite, Dive Computer

B O A T  T R I P S

Boat trip  (Single dive)

Boat trip  (Morning double dive)

(per person) Boat trip includes: boat, towel,  water, tea

$26.00

$43.00

General Policies
All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge.  
All dives must be carried out with a dive computer.
Dive Insurance Service is available through the Dive Centre.
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our LOST & DAMAGED PRICE LIST All prices are subject to change 

without prior notice.

A C C E S S O R I E S  R E N T A L

 (Half day)

 (Full  day) 

 (16 GB)

U/W  Photo  camera or GOPRO 

U/W  Photo  camera or GOPRO 

Micro SDHC card 

U/W Torch

U/W Scooter
 (price per dive, per person)

$25.00

$35.00

$30.00

$12.00

$38.00



P A D I  R E C R E A T I O N A L

C O U R S E S & P R O G R A MME S

BM  Bubble Maker   (8 to 10 years old)

ST  Seal Team       (8 to 10 years old)

DSD  Discover Scuba Diving  (10 years old or more)

SR  Scuba Review      (Personal Trainer)

Equipment included
Any boat trips wil l be charged separately

$95.00

$650.00

$185.00

$170.00

PSD     

UPGRADE 

OWD     

PADI Scuba Diver 

from PSD to OWD  

Open Water Diver 

Equipment & Boat included

$630.00

$530.00

$870.00

ADV      Adventure Diver

UPGRADE     from ADV to AOWD

AOWD      Advanced Open Water Diver

EFR      Emergency First Response    

RESCUE      Rescue Diver   

SPECIALTY   Specialty Course (per dive)   

SPECIALTY   Nitrox Specialty     

SPECIALTY  Oxygen Provider     

 (CPR & First aid w ith AED)

 Plus  Certif ication  fee 

Certif ication  fee  only  

Certif ication  fee  only  

(Nitrox,  DPV,  DUP,  . . . )

 (Per Person)

Certification fee for Specialty Course 

Private instructor     

Equipment & Boat NOT included

$440.00

$350.00

$590.00

$395.00

$795.00

$120.00

$170.00

$170.00

$170.00

$60.00

General Policies
All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge. 
All dives must be carried out with a dive computer.
Dive Insurance Service is available through the Dive Centre.
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our LOST & DAMAGED PRICE LIST All prices are subject to 

change without prior notice.



W A T E R S P O R T S

W A T E R S P O R T S E Q U I P M E N T F R E E O F 
C H A R G E

 (mask, f ins, snorkel)

 (max 1 hour per day)

 (max 2 hours per day) 

Snorkelling equipment     

Pedalo     

Kayak     

SUP (Stand-Up Paddle board)  (max 1 hour per day)

free

free

free

free

General Policies
For safety reasons and to preserve our coral reef, the Boat House will not be providing nautical equipments (catamaran, pedalo 
and Kayak) during low tide.

All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge. 

C H A R G E A B L E  W A T E R S P O R T S
A C T I V I T I E S

 (30 minutes each session)

  (1 private lesson + 1 private 
 tour from the beach, 30 
 minutes each)
 (1 hour)

 (1 hour)

 (1 hour, with guide)     

Snorkelling for Beginners lesson 

Snorkelling Personal Trainer     

Catamaran Lesson     

Catamaran Cruise     

Catamaran (with licence)     

Guided Lagoon Tour on Kayak or Pedalo 

$33.00

$75.00

$114.00

$200.00

$90,00

$82.00




