

EXCURSIONS MENU

GROUP EXCURSIONS BY DHONI

Sunset Snorkelling		\$60.00 p.p.
Snorkelling Exploration	One location	\$60.00 p.p.
Snorkelling Adventure	Two locations	\$83.00 p.p.
Manta ray Snorkelling	Seasonal	\$83.00 p.p.
Traditional Fishing at Sunset		\$60.00 p.p.
Dolphin Tour		\$70.00 p.p.
Discover Maldives		\$60.00 p.p.
Discover Maldives & Sunset Snorkelling		\$80.00 p.p.
Golden Sandbank		\$75.00 p.p.
Ocean Sunset Cruise Romantic		• •
Stargazing Cruise		\$85.00 p.p.
5 ta . 8 az 8 c . a . 5 c		\$95.00 p.p.

50% price reduction for children (under 10 y.o.) on all of the above

PRIVATE DHONI HIRE

Private Dhoni hire(min 2 hours)\$200.00 hrPrivate Dhoni hireFull day (8 hours)\$1500.00

max 4 people / more than 4 people on request with special price

Suggestions for Private Dhoni Hire

Romantic Stargazing Cruise Maldives Discover Cruise

(Selection between: Dolphin Tour, Traditional Fishing, Golden Sandbank,

Snorkelling, Ocean Sunset Cruise)

Private Snorkelling Tour

Traditional Fishing at Sunrise or at Sunset

Diving with personal instructor on private boat (Diving & Equipment charged

separately)

Maldivian Traditional Deep Sea Fishing (4 hours) \$ 760.00

General Policies

All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our LOST & DAMAGED PRICE LIST.





DIVING MENU

SINGLE DIVE - NITROX OR AIR

	1 to 3	4 to 7	8 to 11	12 to 15	16 or more
	dives	dives	dives	dives	dives
Price per dive	\$77.00	\$67.00	\$61.00	\$58.00	\$54.00

(per person) Dive includes: 12lt tank, belt, weights, fins, mask and guide

Private Instructor (per dive) \$60.00 p.p.

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

	1 to 3 dives	4 to 7 dives	8 to 11 dives	12 to 15 dives	16 or more dives
Full basic set	\$29.00	\$26.00	\$23.00	\$21.00	\$18.00
Single Piece	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$10.00	\$9.00

(per person) Basic equipment as BCD, Regulator, Wetsuite, Dive Computer

BOAT TRIPS

Boat trip	(Single dive)	\$26.00
Boat trip	(Morning double dive)	\$43.00

(per person) Boat trip includes: boat, towel, water, tea

ACCESSORIES RENTAL

U/W Photo camera or GOPRO	(Half day)	\$25.00
U/W Photo camera or GOPRO	(Full day)	\$35.00
Micro SDHC card U/W Torch	(16 GB)	\$30.00
U/W Scooter		\$12.00
(price per dive, per person)		\$38.00

General Policies

All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge.

All dives must be carried out with a dive computer.

Dive Insurance Service is available through the Dive Centre.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our LOST & DAMAGED PRICE LIST All prices are subject to change without prior notice.





PADI RECREATIONAL

COURSES & PROGRAMMES

ВМ	Bubble Maker	(8 to 10 years old)	\$95.00
ST	Seal Team	(8 to 10 years old)	\$650.00
DSD	Discover Scuba Diving	(10 years old or more)	\$185.00
SR	Scuba Review	(Personal Trainer)	\$170.00
Equipment incl	uded		
Any boat trips w	ill be charged separately		
PSD	PADI Scuba Diver		\$630.00
UPGRADE	from PSD to OWD		\$530.00
OWD	Open Water Diver		\$870.00
Equipment & B	Boat included		
ADV	Advantura Divar		\$440.00

ADV	Adventure Diver		\$440.00
UPGRADE	from ADV to AOWD		\$350.00
AOWD	Advanced Open Water Diver		\$590.00
EFR	Emergency First Response	(CPR & First aid with AED)	\$395.00
RESCUE	Rescue Diver		\$795.00
SPECIALTY	Specialty Course (per dive)	Plus Certification fee	\$120.00
SPECIALTY	Nitrox Specialty	Certification fee only	\$170.00
SPECIALTY	Oxygen Provider	Certification fee only	\$170.00
Certification fee for Specialty Course		(Nitrox, DPV, DUP,)	\$170.00
Private instruc	tor	(Per Person)	\$60.00

Equipment & Boat NOT included

General Policies

All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge.

All dives must be carried out with a dive computer.

Dive Insurance Service is available through the Dive Centre.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our LOST & DAMAGED PRICE LIST All prices are subject to change without prior notice.





WATERSPORTS

WATERSPORTS EQUIPMENT FREE OF CHARGE

Snorkelling equipment	(mask, fins, snorkel)	free
Pedalo	(max 1 hour per day)	free
Kayak	(max 2 hours per day)	free
SUP (Stand-Up Paddle board)	(max 1 hour per day)	free

CHARGEABLE WATERSPORTS ACTIVITIES

Snorkelling for Beginners lesson Snorkelling Personal Trainer	(30 minutes each session) (1 private lesson + 1 private tour from the beach, 30 minutes each)	\$33.00 \$75.00
Catamaran Lesson	(1 hour)	\$114.00
Catamaran Cruise	(1 hour)	\$200.00
Catamaran (with licence)	(1 hour, with guide)	\$90,00
Guided Lagoon Tour on Kayak or Pedal	0	\$82.00

General Policies

For safety reasons and to preserve our coral reef, the Boat House will not be providing nautical equipments (catamaran, pedalo and Kayak) during low tide.

All prices are in USD and are subject to a 12% tourism goods and services tax (TGST) plus a 10% Service Charge.

